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1 CLOZEL Jérémy 360,0100,0 70,0 90,0100,0T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

2 FLORENTIN Damien 360,090,0 90,0 80,0100,0S.T.E.L.
LORRAINE

3 DELOUS Franck 350,090,0 90,0 90,080,0C.T. DU CASTELLAS
PROVENCE

4 HIELY Cédric 350,080,0 90,0 90,090,0TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

5 WIEROSKI Hervé 350,0100,0 100,0 60,090,0T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

6 TISSIER Stéphane 340,090,0 90,0 90,070,0T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

210,00

7 POGNANT Mickaël 340,080,0 90,0 90,080,0S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

8 DEBEIRE Grégory 340,090,0 80,0 90,080,0C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
PROVENCE

190,00

9 BOURRIEZ Mickaël 340,0100,0 90,0 80,070,0CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

10 VIVIER Séverine 340,090,0 90,0 80,080,0ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

11 BRENET Philippe 340,080,0 90,0 80,090,0ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

12 BARONNET Patrice 340,0100,0 80,0 80,080,0GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

13 SAUVAGE Richard 340,090,0 90,0 70,090,0LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

14 TELLITOCCI Catherine 330,060,0 80,0 100,090,0S.T.E.L.
LORRAINE

15 BOLTEAU Bruno 330,070,0 70,0 100,090,0TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE
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16 RICHARD Rémi 330,070,0 90,0 90,080,0CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

17 BAUDOIN Denis 330,070,0 80,0 90,090,0A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

18 BRIGAUD Michaël 330,060,0 100,0 80,090,0TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

19 DUQUENOIS Christophe 330,090,0 90,0 80,070,0C.T.P. STEPHANOIS
LYONNAIS

20 BEDEL Ludovic 330,080,0 90,0 80,080,0S.T. DU PETIT BAN
LORRAINE

21 DA SILVA Mikaël 330,090,0 80,0 80,080,0LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

22 ORTIGUE Bastien 330,090,0 80,0 70,090,0S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

23 VENET Laurent 320,080,0 90,0 90,060,0S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
LYONNAIS

24 FOUCHER Clément 320,090,0 60,0 90,080,0S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

25 BIGACHE Antoine 320,070,0 80,0 80,090,0S.T. HYERES
COTE D'AZUR

26 SALIVET Bernard 320,080,0 90,0 70,080,0UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

27 BESNIER Guillaume 320,070,0 90,0 70,090,0TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

27 SITTLER Luc 320,070,0 90,0 70,090,0S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

29 CADOT Arnaud 320,0100,0 80,0 70,070,0CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

30 GAILLARD Pascal 320,090,0 100,0 60,070,0A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE
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31 GAMERO Alfonso 310,090,0 70,0 90,060,0GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

32 SPY Roland 310,070,0 70,0 90,080,0TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

33 WINIAR Lionel 310,070,0 60,0 90,090,0T.S. RONCHINOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

34 CHAUVELOT Jérémie 310,080,0 80,0 80,070,0ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

34 BEAUJOUR Benoît 310,080,0 80,0 80,070,0CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

36 KOCH Olivier 310,070,0 80,0 80,080,0S.T.E.L.
LORRAINE

37 BESNIER Sylvain 310,090,0 70,0 80,070,0TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

230,00

38 LAMOISE Xavier 310,090,0 70,0 80,070,0LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

38 DELIENCOURT Arnaud 310,090,0 70,0 80,070,0C.T.M.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

40 PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo 310,060,0 100,0 70,080,0S.T. CASTILLONNAISE
AQUITAINE

41 MONDOT François 310,080,0 80,0 60,090,0ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
AQUITAINE

42 VETTESE Maxime 300,070,0 70,0 90,070,0ESTEREL TIR COTE D'AZUR
COTE D'AZUR

43 CHARBONNIER David 300,050,0 100,0 80,070,0PYTHON CLUB
COTE D'AZUR

44 HOUVENAGHEL Vivien 300,080,0 80,0 80,060,0STVM
FRANCHE-COMTE

45 COUFOULIN Eric 300,070,0 80,0 80,070,0T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR
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46 GIN Thomas 300,080,0 70,0 80,070,0ASPLTIR
LYONNAIS

47 GUILLEROT Sébastien 300,070,0 70,0 80,080,0STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

48 RICHARD Sylvestre 300,060,0 70,0 80,090,0S.T. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

49 RIEDIN Guillaume 300,080,0 60,0 80,080,0AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

50 BATTU Jean-Claude 300,060,0 80,0 70,090,0ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

51 GUENEAU Sylvain 300,090,0 70,0 70,070,0ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

52 GRUNDHEBER Ludovic 300,080,0 70,0 70,080,0ASPLTIR
LYONNAIS

52 GUILLOT Mickaël 300,080,0 70,0 70,080,0ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

54 LAMOISE Valentin 300,0100,0 60,0 70,070,0LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

55 MULLER Philippe 300,080,0 60,0 70,090,0A.T. SIERCKOISE
LORRAINE

56 CAUDRON Bruno 290,080,0 70,0 80,060,0CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

250,00

57 JOBARD Patrice 290,060,0 70,0 80,080,0A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

58 CHENOT Raymond 290,080,0 60,0 80,070,0CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
LYONNAIS

59 DUVAUCHEL Jean-Sébastien 290,090,0 60,0 70,070,0S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

60 SOLNON Fabrice 290,070,0 90,0 60,070,0S.T.E.L.
LORRAINE
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61 GACHET Jean-Pierre 290,090,0 80,0 60,060,0T.S. NORDIC BRIANÇON
PROVENCE

62 HENRY Cédric 290,060,0 80,0 60,090,0S.T. LA BALISTIQUE
LORRAINE

63 CARBONNEL Romain 290,090,0 60,0 60,080,0S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

64 COLLIGNON Mickaël 290,080,0 80,0 50,080,0S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

65 DURIEUX Maxime 280,070,0 70,0 80,060,0C.T.P. STEPHANOIS
LYONNAIS

230,00

66 MACARIE Clarisse  Caroline 280,070,0 70,0 80,060,0LA CIBLE ESPEROISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

67 MONTANYA Laurent 280,060,0 70,0 80,070,0ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

68 CLOZEL Lilian 280,080,0 60,0 80,060,0C.T.S.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

69 NOWACKI Franck 280,070,0 60,0 80,070,0PYTHON CLUB
COTE D'AZUR

70 ROUSSEL Pascal 280,080,0 70,0 70,060,0PYTHON CLUB
COTE D'AZUR

71 TARRERIAS Rémi 280,070,0 70,0 70,070,0C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE
AUVERGNE

72 DARDENNE Olivier 280,090,0 50,0 70,070,0S.T.N. TOURCOING
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

73 VERGNAUD Romain 280,060,0 80,0 60,080,0GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

74 DAGUIER Stéphane 280,060,0 70,0 60,090,0LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

75 RIVIERE Daniel 280,080,0 50,0 60,090,0GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE
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76 LECOMTE Daniel 280,070,0 50,0 60,0100,0S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

77 SANCHEZ Hervé 280,090,0 70,0 40,080,0ASPLTIR
LYONNAIS

190,00

78 MOUSLER Julien 270,060,0 60,0 90,060,0L'UNION DE REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

79 NICQUEVERT Christophe 270,070,0 60,0 80,060,0C.S.A. DU 126e R.I.
LIMOUSIN

79 TUTIN Arnaud 270,070,0 60,0 80,060,0C.S.A.G. METZ
LORRAINE

81 HUMBERT Alexandre 270,070,0 50,0 80,070,0A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET
LORRAINE

82 BLANC Jean-Philippe 270,070,0 70,0 70,060,0C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
PROVENCE

82 PEIU Mihaita 270,070,0 70,0 70,060,0J.G.S.N.-TIR
BOURGOGNE

84 CHIANESE Tonny 270,060,0 70,0 70,070,0PYTHON CLUB
COTE D'AZUR

85 PERE Laurent 270,050,0 70,0 70,080,0C.T.P. STEPHANOIS
LYONNAIS

86 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 270,070,0 60,0 70,070,0C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

150,00

87 PHILIPPE Daniel 270,070,0 70,0 60,070,0S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

87 MATHIEU Jérôme 270,070,0 70,0 60,070,0A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

89 CASTETS Patrice 270,080,0 60,0 60,070,0S.T.P.A.
LYONNAIS

89 GAUBERT Clément 270,080,0 60,0 60,070,0ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
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91 ROCHE Ludivine 270,080,0 80,0 50,060,0T.S. NORDIC BRIANÇON
PROVENCE

92 BUFFARD Frédéric 270,060,0 80,0 40,090,0A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

93 LIEBAERT Christophe 260,070,0 60,0 80,050,0S.T.N. TOURCOING
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

94 VILASPASA Antoine 260,050,0 80,0 70,060,0T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

95 BESANCON Raphaël 260,040,0 70,0 70,080,0S.T. DU JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

96 MONIER Nathalie 260,060,0 60,0 70,070,0LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

200,00

97 PILLIET Julien 260,080,0 50,0 70,060,0TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

98 BROQUET Dylan 260,070,0 50,0 70,070,0L'UNION DE REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

99 LARRUE Guillaume 260,070,0 70,0 60,060,0A.S.T. ST-ANTONINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

99 DUPIN Philippe 260,070,0 70,0 60,060,0STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

101 ANTONIW Laurent 260,080,0 70,0 50,060,0PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

102 GADREAU Damien 260,080,0 60,0 50,070,0ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

200,00

103 DEFAUX Stéphane 250,060,0 60,0 80,050,0T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

104 BONO Dominique 250,050,0 80,0 70,050,0S.T.P.A.
LYONNAIS

105 VERDUN Michaël 250,060,0 70,0 70,050,0BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE
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105 BOISSY Christophe 250,060,0 70,0 70,050,0S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

107 GILGEMANN Maryline 250,050,0 60,0 70,070,0C.S.A.G. METZ
LORRAINE

108 ROYER Fabien 250,070,0 50,0 70,060,0S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

109 CODER Aurélien 250,060,0 50,0 70,070,0S.T. HYERES
COTE D'AZUR

110 STEINER Violette 250,070,0 60,0 60,060,0C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

111 BRUSON Laurent 250,080,0 50,0 60,060,0A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

112 ABEL Jean-Louis 250,070,0 50,0 60,070,0A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET
LORRAINE

113 CAPRON Jean-Marie 250,060,0 70,0 50,070,0C.T.M.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

114 TRIAU Stéphane 250,070,0 60,0 50,070,0ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

115 PAUCHET Richard 250,090,0 50,0 50,060,0LA 357 ROUBAISIENNE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

116 ROUBAUD Magali 250,080,0 60,0 40,070,0T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

117 BAUMLIN Stéphane 240,060,0 50,0 70,060,0S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

118 CHARMET Jean-Marc 240,040,0 80,0 60,060,0C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

119 LIEBAERT Alexandre 240,050,0 70,0 60,060,0S.T.N. TOURCOING
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

120 CAREL Philippe 240,060,0 60,0 60,060,0S.T. DREUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
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121 MAIROT Pierre 240,060,0 50,0 60,070,0T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

122 GUTTIEREZ Gilles 240,070,0 60,0 50,060,0S.T. NARBONNE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

123 BINAY Stéphanie 240,060,0 60,0 50,070,0ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

124 COLOMBAN Laure 240,090,0 50,0 50,050,0T.S. NORDIC BRIANÇON
PROVENCE

125 MESTAS Michel 230,040,0 50,0 80,060,0C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

126 DEMAINE Yann 230,030,0 80,0 70,050,0A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

127 BACKENSTRASS Arnaud 230,060,0 60,0 70,040,0S.T.E.L.
LORRAINE

128 FONTENOY Yann 230,060,0 60,0 60,050,0ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

129 SAINA Xavier 230,050,0 60,0 60,060,0STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

130 MEYRAND Florent 230,060,0 50,0 60,060,0C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

130 CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc 230,060,0 50,0 60,060,0C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

132 LE BRIS Léonie 230,050,0 50,0 60,070,0S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

133 BERNARD Dominique 230,060,0 70,0 50,050,0TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

133 JOUMOND Yves 230,060,0 70,0 50,050,0C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

135 LOUIS Ferdinand 230,070,0 60,0 50,050,0S.T.P.A.
LYONNAIS
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136 BINET Jean-Philippe 230,060,0 60,0 50,060,0ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

137 BERTRAND Sylvain 230,070,0 50,0 50,060,0S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

137 BANEWITZ Sacha 230,070,0 50,0 50,060,0C.T.M.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

139 MARGUIER Honorine 230,050,0 70,0 40,070,0STVM
FRANCHE-COMTE

140 LOGEARD Gaël 220,060,0 50,0 70,040,0S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

141 WACKER Raphaël 220,050,0 50,0 70,050,0S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

142 MENETAUD Stéphane 220,040,0 50,0 70,060,0TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

143 BEAUVAIS Eric 220,060,0 50,0 60,050,0AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

143 TRUCHY Joël 220,060,0 50,0 60,050,0C.T.M.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

145 TOURNIGAND Christophe 220,060,0 40,0 60,060,0C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

146 TRUSSARDI Frédéric 220,040,0 70,0 50,060,0S.T.E.L.
LORRAINE

147 LANTELME-FAISAN Daniel 220,050,0 50,0 50,070,0CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
LYONNAIS

148 MULLER David 220,070,0 50,0 40,060,0S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

149 AUGY Jean-Pierre 210,070,0 20,0 70,050,0J.G.S.N.-TIR
BOURGOGNE

150 STEICHEN Jean-Michel 210,050,0 50,0 60,050,0S.T. LA BALISTIQUE
LORRAINE
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150 NOEL Guy 210,050,0 50,0 60,050,0C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

152 MULLER Jérémy 210,060,0 30,0 60,060,0A.T. CREUTZWALD
LORRAINE

153 SOUALI Ahmad 210,050,0 60,0 50,050,0A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

153 BOCHE Pascal 210,050,0 60,0 50,050,0T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

153 FLORY Gabriel 210,050,0 60,0 50,050,0S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

153 HOUTE Dominique 210,050,0 60,0 50,050,0LA 357 ROUBAISIENNE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

157 VINCENT Manuel 210,060,0 50,0 50,050,0ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

158 LAMBEL Frédéric 210,050,0 50,0 50,060,0A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

159 DESCHAMPS Sylvain 210,040,0 50,0 50,070,0AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

160 VILASPASA Laurent 200,050,0 50,0 50,050,0T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

161 JOUMOND Jocelyne 190,050,0 50,0 50,040,0C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

162 THIEL Shirley 180,050,0 30,0 50,050,0A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

163 SEGUIN Clément 170,040,0 50,0 40,040,0ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

164 RAMIREZ Pierre 150,050,0 30,0 10,060,0S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

165 TRUCHY Edwige 140,050,0 50,0 10,030,0C.T.M.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
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166 BORDIN Fabien 120,030,0 20,0 10,060,0ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

DNF BOGARD David 120,040,0 0 080,0A.T. CREUTZWALD
LORRAINE

168 JOURNE Olivier 110,010,0 40,0 30,030,0C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
PROVENCE

DNF PERRIER-TINARD William 20,00 0 020,0ESTEREL TIR COTE D'AZUR
COTE D'AZUR

DNF MUGUET ROBBA Paul-Antoine 00 0 00LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

170 RICHON Bernard 00 0 00C.T.S. TOURAINE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

170 FAVRIOU François 00 0 00PROVENCALE DE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

DNF HERMELINE Adrien 00 0 00AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

DNF GIFFON Marc 00 0 00A.N.T.P. PARIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

-- Fin --
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1 S.T.E.L. 360,090,0 90,0 80,0100,0 1 000,0360,0FLORENTIN Damien
LORRAINE 310,070,0 80,0 80,080,0 310,0KOCH Olivier

330,060,0 80,0 100,090,0 330,0TELLITOCCI Catherine

2 CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 340,0100,0 90,0 80,070,0 960,0340,0BOURRIEZ Mickaël
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 290,080,0 70,0 80,060,0 290,0CAUDRON Bruno

330,070,0 90,0 90,080,0 330,0RICHARD Rémi
250,00

3 TIR SPORTIF 16 320,070,0 90,0 70,090,0 960,0320,0BESNIER Guillaume
POITOU-CHARENTES 310,090,0 70,0 80,070,0 310,0BESNIER Sylvain

330,060,0 100,0 80,090,0 330,0BRIGAUD Michaël
230,00

4 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 340,080,0 90,0 80,090,0 950,0340,0BRENET Philippe
BOURGOGNE 310,080,0 80,0 80,070,0 310,0CHAUVELOT Jérémie

300,090,0 70,0 70,070,0 300,0GUENEAU Sylvain

5 GIRONDINS TIR 340,0100,0 80,0 80,080,0 930,0340,0BARONNET Patrice
AQUITAINE 310,090,0 70,0 90,060,0 310,0GAMERO Alfonso

280,060,0 80,0 60,080,0 280,0VERGNAUD Romain

6 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 330,090,0 90,0 80,070,0 880,0330,0DUQUENOIS Christophe
LYONNAIS 280,070,0 70,0 80,060,0 280,0DURIEUX Maxime

270,050,0 70,0 70,080,0 270,0PERE Laurent
230,00

7 LA DU GUESCLIN 280,060,0 70,0 60,090,0 880,0280,0DAGUIER Stéphane
BRETAGNE 260,060,0 60,0 70,070,0 260,0MONIER Nathalie

340,090,0 90,0 70,090,0 340,0SAUVAGE Richard
200,00

8 ASPLTIR 300,080,0 70,0 80,070,0 880,0300,0GIN Thomas
LYONNAIS 300,080,0 70,0 70,080,0 300,0GRUNDHEBER Ludovic

280,090,0 70,0 40,080,0 280,0SANCHEZ Hervé
190,00

9 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 300,060,0 80,0 70,090,0 870,0300,0BATTU Jean-Claude
POITOU-CHARENTES 230,060,0 60,0 60,050,0 230,0FONTENOY Yann

340,090,0 90,0 80,080,0 340,0VIVIER Séverine

10 PYTHON CLUB 300,050,0 100,0 80,070,0 860,0300,0CHARBONNIER David
CÔTE D'AZUR 280,070,0 60,0 80,070,0 280,0NOWACKI Franck

280,080,0 70,0 70,060,0 280,0ROUSSEL Pascal

11 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 250,060,0 60,0 80,050,0 840,0250,0DEFAUX Stéphane
CÔTE D'AZUR 250,080,0 60,0 40,070,0 250,0ROUBAUD Magali

340,090,0 90,0 90,070,0 340,0TISSIER Stéphane
210,00
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12 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 260,080,0 60,0 50,070,0 840,0260,0GADREAU Damien
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 300,080,0 70,0 70,080,0 300,0GUILLOT Mickaël

280,060,0 70,0 80,070,0 280,0MONTANYA Laurent
200,00

13 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 270,060,0 80,0 40,090,0 820,0270,0BUFFARD Frédéric
NORMANDIE 230,030,0 80,0 70,050,0 230,0DEMAINE Yann

320,090,0 100,0 60,070,0 320,0GAILLARD Pascal

14 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 330,070,0 80,0 90,090,0 810,0330,0BAUDOIN Denis
ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 270,070,0 70,0 60,070,0 270,0MATHIEU Jérôme

210,050,0 60,0 50,050,0 210,0SOUALI Ahmad

15 T.S. NORDIC BRIANÇON 240,090,0 50,0 50,050,0 800,0240,0COLOMBAN Laure
PROVENCE 290,090,0 80,0 60,060,0 290,0GACHET Jean-Pierre

270,080,0 80,0 50,060,0 270,0ROCHE Ludivine

16 C.T.M.C. 230,070,0 50,0 50,060,0 790,0230,0BANEWITZ Sacha
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 250,060,0 70,0 50,070,0 250,0CAPRON Jean-Marie

310,090,0 70,0 80,070,0 310,0DELIENCOURT Arnaud

17 S.T.N. TOURCOING 280,090,0 50,0 70,070,0 780,0280,0DARDENNE Olivier
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 240,050,0 70,0 60,060,0 240,0LIEBAERT Alexandre

260,070,0 60,0 80,050,0 260,0LIEBAERT Christophe

17 S.T. SIERENTZ 240,060,0 50,0 70,060,0 780,0240,0BAUMLIN Stéphane
ALSACE 320,070,0 90,0 70,090,0 320,0SITTLER Luc

220,050,0 50,0 70,050,0 220,0WACKER Raphaël

19 S.T.P.A. 250,050,0 80,0 70,050,0 750,0250,0BONO Dominique
LYONNAIS 270,080,0 60,0 60,070,0 270,0CASTETS Patrice

230,070,0 60,0 50,050,0 230,0LOUIS Ferdinand

20 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON 270,070,0 70,0 70,060,0 720,0270,0BLANC Jean-Philippe
PROVENCE 340,090,0 80,0 90,080,0 340,0DEBEIRE Grégory

110,010,0 40,0 30,030,0 110,0JOURNE Olivier
190,00

21 C.T.P. NEMROD 270,070,0 60,0 70,070,0 720,0270,0CARAVIA Jean-Pierre
PROVENCE 230,060,0 50,0 60,060,0 230,0CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc

220,060,0 40,0 60,060,0 220,0TOURNIGAND Christophe
150,00

22 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 300,0100,0 60,0 70,070,0 610,0300,0LAMOISE Valentin
DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 310,090,0 70,0 80,070,0 310,0LAMOISE Xavier

00 0 00 0MUGUET ROBBA Paul-Antoine
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23 AMICALE DE LUCE 220,060,0 50,0 60,050,0 520,0220,0BEAUVAIS Eric
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 00 0 00 0HERMELINE Adrien

300,080,0 60,0 80,080,0 300,0RIEDIN Guillaume

-- Fin --


